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
Stevenson BEE-HIV- E Mefford

19 COURT ST. PHONE

470 For Sals. LSscsIIansous

SUMMER VALUES ,

ACRES on top of hill. Only

3 EASY TERMS.- SPECIAL See this lovely ahake
located close to bus. 2 nice

bedrooms, very large 8c wonderful
kitchen. living rm, attached ga
rage. TOTAL PRICE $7950. GO GJ.

STRIKE IT RICHr Buy this home
for $500 down and you have. No
red tape or loan costs. New paint
on this $ yr. old 2 bedroom home,
living rm., dining rm, a kitchen
with enough built-in- a for WIFEY.
large utility rm. Large landscaped
ot, attached garage. TALK ABOUT
A GIVE AWAY THIS IS IT. ONLY
$7950. $500 down. BALANCE LESS
THAN RENT. See Mrs. Oglesbee. .

HEY MR.!! Have you $250? II you
have a want a new roof over your
head. BETTER SEE this new home
with living rm, dining rm, hard
wood firs., bedroom, wonderful
kitchen, bath, all good clean shape.
Located NX. TOTAL PRICE ONLY
$5750.

BOY. OH BOY! IS THIS GRAND?
Do see thia suburban eastone acre, fruit It nut trees, grapes,
good" garden, small barn, chicken
hse, very clean It comfortable

home, lovely kitchen
cabinets, forced air oil furnace.
WHAT A BUY! WOW! ONLY $9130.
TERMS. See Mrs. Oglesbee.

THF. GOLDEv GOOSE THAT DTD- -
NT LAY THE GOLDEN EGG But
did offer the best in COUNTRY
CITY LIVING. This has everything
for the price of $8950. Late built
dark brown shake home.
very large living rm, dining rm.
kitchen with dinette, nice bath
fixtures, utility 8c sewing rm.
comb. Small cow barn. 24x20 double
garage, pump hse, 65-f- t. well. Over
25 R. A. cherry trees. ALL BUILD
INGS IN GOOD CLEAN NEAT OR
DER. Located on Battle Creek Rd.
WISH TO TRADE FOR 20 to 40
acres in South or S.E. up to $15,000
that $4150 equity will handle.

BENT WITH OPTION TO BUY This
large lovely home loca
ted 1248 Saginaw. Has fireplace, fur
nace .basmt.. double garage. SEE
MRS. OGLESBEE.

WAREHOUSE . RENTALS OR GA
RAGE SETUP New cmt. bide. 36x
44 and older bldg. 24x?6. All fnr
310.500 on busy street RENT WITH
OPTION TO BUY.

CLOSE IN 14 ACRES with
home and borne, nice fire
8c oak shade trees. 2 acres cherry
orchard, balance gram. ONLY IIS,'
000, 'i dn.

3 ACRES ALL CULT. Good small
modern home with garage. EXCEL
LENT BUY FOR ONLY $4250.
Terms $750 down. SEE T. T.

29 ACRES IN CULT Nice ed

room one-fi- r. home, no bath but
a MILLION DOLLAR VIEW. S.E.
ONLY $6450. TERMS $950 down.
SEE T. T. ANDERSON

EVENING PHONES OP SALESMEN
HOMES MRS. OGLESBEE. 25373.
FARMS T. T. ANDERSON. 42714.
BROKER BENNIK COLBATH 26314

806 Homes For Sale

OPEN HOUSE

BY OWNER SALEM HEIGHTS
3 BEDROOM NEAR SCHOOL

FHA APPROVED $12,500
840 W. MADRONA ,

NEWLY redec. home. liv.
rm, lge. kitchen with eating space.
Separate util rm, wired for drier,
plumbed for auto, washer. 1 wall
with built-ins- , hdwd. firs, Venetian
bun1. auto, oil furn. White snak-
ed with trim. Fenced back yard.
$2100 down, $48 per mo. Balance
FHA. Ph. ,

,

OWNER must sell clean, 2- -
bdrm. home, attached garage, in-

side utility, nook, large lot

$10,000
home with an conveniences.

Garbage disposal dishwasher, wa-
ter softener, fireplace, 1 blks. to
school to shopping center, bus
at door. Will go 100 G. I. See at
4860 N. River Rd. Ph.

4 BDRM. home, exc. cond, lge. rms.
1474 Court Ph. evenings.

FOR SALE Small home.
around the corner from Mciuniey
school 2488 East Knob Hill. Ph,

for the key. See. Open House
Sunday 1- -5 p.m. Price $7350. -

BY OWNER Best offer in Salem,
pvt financing near Kingwood
Heights. s bath, living
rm , w-- w carpet, perfect rm.

.i acre lawn, oak trees.
ornamental fencing reduced to
$11,000. Ph.

- 4 BEDROOMS
l"i Baths, full basement well land

scaped, soutn,-clos- to au scnooa.
redecorated.

$9750 '

3 BDRMS. w-- w carpeting, fireplace.
Seal Pealty. pn.

csnnM. util. rm. It. enclosed porch.
Newly refinisnea firs, new ou
heating. - Weather-strippe- d. 2 --car
garage, lot 150x75. convenient to
downtown Salem. Class A residen-
tial Tine investment 883 . High
or can

nv nirNU hdwd. lirs.
bsmt. fireplace. Large corner .
near school Ph.

TOR SALE All on 1 floor, Canda--
laria home at a price you cam rr-s- Ut

dble. plumb, laun-
dry space. 2 fireplaces. Urge activ-
ity rm. WU arranged for famir-livin-

May be seen by appoint-
ment only. Ph.

DUPLEX, exc cond. 1474 Court. Ph.
eve. j

BY OWNER in Manonn
Gardens, corner lot tencea. Dew
tiful yard, fireplace, oil heat patio,
newly decorated.

$500 DOWN
By owner, near SwegK tcnnoit- -

bdrm.. tnsiae um, insuwuu
weatherstrlpped. large lot land-
scaped yard, 5040 Sunnyview. Ph,

;
,

VETERANS
$250 down. $60 a month for new.

modern,; s n
city. " -
CLUETT cKENYON. Realtors,

'i 1980 Fairgrounds Road
Ph. Eve. Ph. ao

iBY OWNER Open house all week.
Croisan Oreex. large nurm
with knotty pine playroom, dinina
room inside e outside ireplac
Forced air heat, with lovely lawn
ac shrubs. , Price $1400. V'ill
trade for rentals, lots, car, con-
tracts or what have you. Also
new three-bdr-m. home on Cun-

ningham Lane. Price $10.8nn - j

E. A. Weigel ,
VERY nice home. 3 Biocxs

S uth of WasntnRion icnooi.
Lansins Ave Jortn Jelden, owner
& builder. ' - '

WILL sacrifice new nome
wia dbl. fireplace ana iuu
m-- nt 1320 sa. ft. hdwd. firs.
throughout. 3 blks. W . blk. S.
Salem Heights School. Ph.

NEW thdrm. plus den. rumace,
HrmnPf. Near scnool. marxeis ec

bus, $1200. Ph-- or

PAINTING Interior tt exterior, brush
or spray. Free estimates.

WANT Job as dishwasher. Don't
drink or smoke. Would like inter-
view. Ph.

SALESMAN, has been on the road.
wants to manage smau business in
Salem area or Willamette valley.
Write Box 598, Statesman-Journa- l.

BUILDING and remodeling. Free es
timates. Ph. or

SPRAY: PAINTING
SPECIAL

$97.50 UNION LABOR
Any one-stor- y, shake or

stucco house. Brush paint windows
it trim. Keep windows & flowers
clean. Best workmanship it mater-
ial. We also spray roofs. Free es
timates. Ph.

CUSTOM rototilling with Howard
jwio jaq. ni. -- 11 1 o.

CARL for babies Ac young children
in country home with large yard.
Liwny urn. rn. sz. ,

NURSING care for elderly people in
my noma. 493 n. cottage.

CEMENT work, all kinds Feddacha u
at son. alt. p.tn

LAWN mowing, grass cutting. Can
mornings, evenings

BRfCK It block work. No job too
mau. xooer c snowaiter. 2-- 7 MS.

616 Employment Aaendes
Businessmen's

Employment Agency
10 Steusloff Bldg. 229 N. Liberty

Phone
CAPITOL EMP. AGENCY

354 N. Winter
,. Your job is our business. I

xzul Contract
SCHARFF BROTHERS

Installation and Benairinr
Sewers-Sept- ic tanks, Drain fields,

oitcnmg ac itacKfiii.
Ph. or

DITCHING, seotle tank holes. trinij01.. Jfippin Digger. Fast. Lew
cost Company. or 44793

LAND CLEARING. D-- 8 with teeth.
U C Mitchell. Ph. 37.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms, Board
HOME away from home. packed

lunches, men. 1093 N. 5th.
BOOMS. $L00 day, 85 week. Centerx. summer.
NICE sleeping rooms,; hot and cold

water. 461 n. High.; ,

CLEAN rooms, kitchen facilities.rrcqencxaon Hall. 754 Ferry St
CLOSE in, lovely room, large closet.

103 Marian.

705 Apartment Iot Rent
CHOICE duplex apt furn.

SEE now. Desirable furn. duplex.
avauaoie Aug. 1. 3170 Lansing.

VJWtY nice small apt Priv. ent 8c
oath. Bnp. lady. 638 N. Church St

3 RM furn bath, ground fir. utiL
SZS. fh. .

NEWLY DECORATED 1 room apart--
ments. Close in. Lady. 043 Ferry St

SALEM'S FINEST 1 bedroom Court
apartment Private garage. Utility,
aeiuxe reatures, colored bath fix-
tures, etc. Stove e refrigerator in-
cluded. $72.50. 955 Fir.

NICE. X rooms, furnished, close in
S37.JXJ. utilities. Ph.

UKW. tround floor 2 rm.
utiL porch, pvt entrance A bath.

i eiec. stove - at rerrig, gar. Adults.
1775 N. Front Ph.

SLEEPING RM. for gentleman. Out- -
siae er. trance. J4 wk. Ph.

THE LEE APTS.
Salem's Most Distinguished Address.

Ultra modern, conveniently located
for better living, try The Lei Now
available, 2 one-bedro- units and
one bachelor unit 585 N. Winter St

CLEAN m. furn. apt. utiJL furn..
pvt oatn, ent 419 s. 19th.

MODESN 3 rooms. Fully turn., radi
ant heit bus bv door. 503 S. 19th.
Ph. from 5 to p.m.

CLEAN, furn. apts.. -- utilities furn..
garagts. a.so et su.og. pa. z9084.

, 3261 Hazel Ave.
apt., bath with utilities. $30,

nose in. 340 union St. i

FURNISHED 1 bdrm. court apt
West Salem. Ph.

CLEAN furnished apt Private bath
and entrance. 194 S. Cottage.

COZY, nicely furn.. duplex. Large
rooms, West Salem, 860. Available
Aug. 1st 1211 Edgewater. Ph.

Eves.
NICE, large, furn. apt Utilities

furn. Reasonable. 365 S. 16th.
QUIET, close in. shade trees. T.V

automatic laundry, you will juke it
Adults. 33 oak St ,1 :

1075 N. CAPITOL. Either floor, turn.
Modern. Apts. Estep. Ph,

LOVELY close in fireproof building
with" ... --Ka. .. . TVi. v . J Aj4,.l.
336 Oak St

NICELY furn. apt for single person.
rnv. tatn ana wasning lacilities.
843. Utilities included. Ph.

LARGE, well furn. apt. sec
floor. S30.00. Adults. No pets.
Laundry facilities. 2104 Maple Ave.
i--n.

ue. m, furn. duplex on
creek, wired for TV. carport very
close in. io . winter, pn. 3--5 12S.

LOVELY 2 bdssn. court apt Ranca
it refrigerator, automatic washing
isciuties, ous line. pn.

CAPITAL PLAZA
One bedroom unfurnished and fun.iioa cnemexeta. Ph.
NEWLY decorated apt Rrefrig. and

luvc 2ioe w airrrouna tuu
After s call
ROOM, furnished, 2nd Floor, pri
vate home Fairmount HiU, fine
view to west private entrance.Urge yard, electric range, water
neater, retngerator, automatic wa- -
sner. pnone

I VERY close in apts. On 8 rms. Itf one m. Ph. -

FURNISHED apt $25 to $40. Alsocottage. 248 D. Ph.
a kooms for 1 or 3 women, frontana pacx entrance. 1580 Center,
FURN first floor with bath.

utilities lurn. 985 Saginaw.
vilky NICE 1 bdrm. partly furn.inquire looe s. 13th. Ph.
ATTRACTIVE, suburban m. courtapt Range It refrig.. view.
rOB RENT Furnished apt, $40 mo.

Located at 491 N. Winter St 38.

CLEAN, m. furn., priv. , bath, ent,
mm A t!A 0 .1.

FURNISHED apts, utile, paid. Walk- -
tag dist to SUte bldgs. 246 S. 17th.

VERY nica furn. sot SIS
Wafter' 698

duplex, close in $50 per mo.
cau Rawlins Real Estate.

BEAUTIFUL 3 rooms furnished. $60.
Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

FURNISHED apts. $20 It up. UU1- -
ities. 827 N. Uberty,

FURNISHED apt AO redecor.,, 1
barm, nica : kitchen, liv. room 8c
bath elec. clothes dryer, all utili-
ties paid. You pay only $55. Ph.

09 or eves.
ATTRACTIVE, repainted, sunny ,

close in,, -- ?sonabl. 74 N.
- Church. . ' !..-- '

. Ambassador
Furnished ants 550 N. Summer.

3 ROOMS furn. $30. Can after i
at 1968 N. ComX

REMINGTON 17 elite type, $30. Ph.
1051 Parkway Or.

USED

Vacuum Cleaner
CLEARANCE

Late model Electrolux . .$39 93
Upright cleaners, food Cond. S5.75
Tank type cleaner $9.95
Free home trial, liberal trade in al

lowance, easy terms.
Sears Roebuck & v Co.

550 N. CAPITOL PH.
OR TRADE almost new cutting

hone, Hereford saddle. fH. Leba-
non 3391 evenings, . -

LIGHT WEIGHT 2 wheel trailer, bed
with innenprmg mattress, youth
bed. OH after 330 p.m. ;

BARGAIN Hospital bed. Crank ad
justable head it Knee. i oau pear-I- n

castors, steel ends, good mat-
tress. $d5. 124 Waller.
PAIR of lined draperies with rods.
Good condition, 323. 1 lawnmower
85. Superflame, double burner floor
atove. clean and in good condition.
825. Ph.

WHEEL trailer frame $25. Ph.

KRE&KY automatic oil floor furnace.
includes thermostat. 110 gal. ou
barrel, $75. Westinghouae apt. sue
stove. Good condition. 345. Mont.
Ward shallow well .pump, 313. Ph.

-

ROOFING AND

SIDING INSTALLED

INSULATE YOUR HOUSE NOW!
PAY NOTHING TIL OCT. 1

' CALL US TOD AY. FOR
FREE ESTIMATES

Montgomery Ward & Co.
155 N Liberty : Ph.

2 USED furnaces for burning wood
or sawdust, both very fooa eonai-tio- n.

One for medium size home
complete with pipes, 350. One prae--

rtically new forced air. Model for
large house, a lav. ra.

, i

INCH table saw, 'i HP motor. 3
saws, roller, etc For information,
call " -

fc HORSE power heavy duty elec
tric motor, uko new, rn. s-j-w.

WROUGHT IRON .

Porch Rails - Columns - Brackets
LITTLE IRON WORKS

2385 Mission, Salem, Or.- Phone 58 - '
HOFFMAN vapor forced air oil furn.

Complete with an controls
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
qualified men

L See Mr. Vance at

2019 Fairgrounds Rd.

Saturday and Sunday

from 9 to 12 a.m.

ASSITANT SALES MANAGER
YOUNG man, 21-3- 0, must have neat

appearance & be aggressive, sales
expetience necessary, Job jumpers
need not apply. Earnings unlimit-
ed to the right man. Call in per-
son at Mathis Bros., 68 S. Com'l,
tntwivKa a-- ie a.m.

612 Work Wanted, Male"
CUSTOM tilling with 20 roto hoe.

i-- n. or
HAY bailing. Wire tie bailer. Ph.

a-- 4C

omtuiJa , trimmed - and mowin r
spading and hauling. Ph.
before 8 or after 3.

SMATJ. carpenter repair Jobs. Good
worx. reasonable. Ph.

CEMENT work. W. W. ,BiIl Shln--
man. 4060 Durbtn Av

wwoiujn mowing, jou. acreaeea.
nere. ora equip. , cut.

weioen seach. . Ph.
Excavating

Dirt moving, digging. Ford tractor
witn wagner loader 8c blade. Ralph
Ateman. Ph.

CEMENT work, stepping stones.
Prompt scrv. Ernest Drake.

LOITS TREE service. Spriying, top.
Ping, pruning, cabling. Ph.

BRICK block and stone work.
SPRAY PAINTING

Ralph Alsman. Ph,-350- 5.

feU Work Wanted. Female
EXCELLENT child care, day. week.nr. my nome. - ,

2 CHILDREN to care for in mv
home. Clean, respectable.

CASHIER or kitchen helper from S
P-- to a.m. call afterp.m. ., ,

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing, reason--ab- le

Mrs Poe. 665 N 16th
MOTHER with 2 small Sir la wants

housework. Low wares exnected.
Inquire week days only between $
nai Mil 2nd St. West Salem.

COMPETENT, exp. bookkeeDer with
nigner accountancy training. Wants
luuor part time worx. Ph.

BABY sitting by hr. or day. My
no or yours. Responsible wom
an. 2it5 Hazel Ave. Ph.

ilOUSEWORK or baby sitting by the
- nour. fOf

S 1 5'Situations Wanted
PArNTTNG ; It paperhanging. Pre

estimates.; Don Lucero. Ph.
EXPERT housecleaning by the hour.

- rn. '
PAPERHANGING c painting. Jerry

wonnson. fn,
BOCKY'S TREE SERVICE

Topping trimming, removing 8c
spraymg." before 8 after 3.

COMPLETE LANDSCAPING
ROTO HOE, LAWN PLANTING

SERVICE CENTER,
WILL GIVE your child excellent

care by Cay, week or month. Ph.

BUILDING & remodel. Free estj- -
matea. Miles 8c Knutson. or
suverton 24, collect

CARPENTER 'work any kind, Rt
sonable 4240 Macleay Rd.

PAINTING. "Will gladly estimate aaiy
tze tob Ph
MICKENHAMS DAY NURSERY
State licensed snd inspected Ph

UUH1 crawlei dozer, dirt levaline
grading Phone

CUSTOM hay baleing wanted. Ph.
, O. Strand at Silverton.
SPECIALIZED remodeling. Loans ar

ranged. Free estimates. No job too
Mrga or too small. Ph.

4
BEST F.H.A.

Homes
rO't SALE by owner. $500 dn. New

3 bdrm, home with att. garage. On
corner lot. House has lge. picture
windows. Hardwood firs. Forced
air heat All plastered including
gnrsge. House is rust outside city
iimu.i Piortn. city water and paved
street, see anytime at 32Z2 Willam
ette Dr. See or call at 3150 Jack
SI. rn. v

BY OWNER The pert buy in Salem,
3 large cairns., close to school &
bus. Hdwd. firs,, fireplace, brick
kitchen, inside utilities, otl heat,
attached gar.- - with East front. 1058
sq. ft of floor space. All for
39.8l. Ph.' '

LARGE family .home with double
plumbing, fireplace and full dry
bsmt Reduced ior quick sale.
Consider trade for smaller.

NEW 2 bdrm. home on 3 A., 2340 Che- -
ma wa Rd.

ox uwniH, forced air
furn, bus by door. Morningside
oisi. rn. zs. S4S Katchff.

LOVELY new home. Birch
kit, inside utility, dining area, liv,
rm. with fireplace, forced air oil
neat Ph.

FOR SALE by owner. 8500 dn. New
z bdrm. borne 1300 sq. ft plus
lge. att gangs. On paved it.just outside city. North. House in
dudes kit with breakfast nook.
Dm. rm, front room with fire-
place. 3 lge. bdrms. and bath. Lot
size 8S'xl07'. Has city water. Loan
is already on house. Move in Im-
mediately. See house anytime at

anayueid Place. CaU or see
owner at 3150 Jack St Ph.

NEW 8c rumpus, bsmt, close
to schools 4. will trade NJE. 910
N. nth. Ph. 45201.

bsmt, oil furn., dish wash
er c garbage disposal. Near Mc- -
Kinley It new High. $11,500. 2450
s. cottage. Ph. or

UNFINISHED house. 8c bath.
Lot 117x65. Ph.

BY OWNER
bedroom home, oak floors, lota of
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
Evenings phone Turner 2502 or Sa
lem 27826.

HELP someone with article you do
not use. Ph.

474 Miscellqnootu
SMALL 2 bdrm. bouse 91 per month.

$200 down. Want late model trail
er house. 1243 S. 15th.

BRAKES adjusted, wheels repacked.
fluid added, only 9c. an ears. Sa-

lem Diesel Service, 3773 SUverton
Br. Ph.

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. SUte tt ComX Sts

SALEM FH J--

476 Fuel

West Salem Fuel Co.
Mulch Sawdust and Fertilizer

Oak, slab, block wood, planer ends.
PICK-U- P WOOD

1523 Edgewster Phone
FIR. $12. Ph.

Hiehway Fuel Co.
Clean tawdust wood, creea or tt

Stove-Dies- el oils Fn
ANDaSONS green slab. 8 cd. 814.

Ph. or or s-- aj.

. CAPITOL FUEL
DRY OAK WOOD -

.
Planer Ends

SUMMER RATES ON SAWDUST
1420 Broadway Ph.

Oregon Fuel .

Slab, sawdust oak St fir.
SPECIAL

Mulching sawdust
S. & H. Green Stamps
Ph. , 3087 Broadway

600 Employment
02 Help Wanted

EXPERIENCED IBM TABULATING
MACHINE OPERATOR. University

Oregon. Apply Mr. Kraft Rm.
152. Emerald Hall. Eugene. Phone

Ext, 221...

604 Help Wonted, Mali"

$300 M0. GUARANTEE
If you are neat appearing, can ipea

and read aloud easily, want full
time work, we will start you out
with a 8300 mo. guarantee. No
exp. necessary, 3 wks. training. No
Investment, no traveling. Old reii
able Co. Apply Senator Hotel, Sun
day, July 25. 10 a.m. sharp.

EXPERIENCED auto body man and
painter. Ph.

MAINTENANCE

for Santiam . Memorial Hospital,
Stavton. Ore-- yard and boiler room
work, plus orderly assistance, 8275
mr. Call stay ton 6204 for appoint
menu . '

WANTED Boys for Capital Journal
street sales. Age 10 to 13. must
hsva parents consent Work from
2 to 6 arternoons. Apply CJ car
rier division.

DEPENDABLE man for local Fuller
Brush route. $95 weekly comm.
to start Mr. Flory. 37.

801 Bnslnees Opportniillles

FOUNTAIN lunch, new equipment.
good aucauon In Salem. No compe-
tition. No' night-wor- Write for
details. Bo 594, Sta teaman-Journ- al.

BY OWNR Service station, lease it
inventory. Ph. or

700 Rentals
70S Apetrtments For Rent

UNTUFNISHED 3 room duplex with
garage. "South. School, church,
store, and bus near. Ph.

CLOSE, nice small furn. apt. Single.
$28. Utilities. 7(5 Marion.

LOVELY spts. 1 and 2 rm. Quiet lo
cation. 666 S. Summer.

FURN. court apts. 3560 Port
land Rd.

VERY NICE furn-- 3 large rooms.
apt. 380 S. 17th.
ROOMS, bath, gr. floor, utilities,

$35. 1173 Fourth St.
COURT Apt, 3 rm- - bath. Newly de

corated. xurmsnea. parsons. j.v
, laundry. Inquire 1348 S. 12th.

707 Houses-F- or Rent

COMPLETELY redecorated, modern
home, full bsmt.. auto,

heat, hdwd. floors & j fireplace.
Open house Sat. Ac Sun. 1:00 p.m.
1603 S. Summer or call; Lincoln
8517 Portland. t

NEW m. furn. cottage. Also
Ph.

COMPLETELY redec., very attractive
house. . Just right for a

couple. Nice.veg. garden 8c lawn.
Ph. -

NEWLY decorated - house,
unfurn., bus line. $40: Ph.

NEWLY decorated house.
furn. Adults. $30. Ph.

MODERN iiouse. elec. heat
close in, Hollywood DUt $60. Ph.

- '

NICELY furn. house, clean.
garage, west saiem. most uuuun
furnished. Ph. t

CLEAN, modern carport
Adults, no pets. $32.50. Ph.

FOR RENT 1 8c 2 rm. cabinette. Ph.

CLOSE in unfurn. cottage.
All electric. 685 N. Church.

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 S.
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome. Ph.

REDEC in court Stove,
ref rig, adults only. Inquire sta-
tion corner Lee 8t Mission.

VERY nice 3 bdrm. Available Am,
2. Elec. range 8c refrig. 2680 Bdwy.

SMALL unfin. house. So.
of town. $40 per mo. Ph.

LARGE, old tvoe house. $60. Near
Bush & Leslie schools. . uose in
Ph between 9 a.m. 8c 3 p.m

2 DUPLEX, small yard, bsmt., gar- -
1 furn. 8t 1 unfurn. 951. N. win
ter. Ph.

MODERN unfurn. house.
$65. In Salem. Call Turner 2207.

UNFURN. home available
after Aug. 1. $80. Englewood.
Nelson 8c Nelson Realtor, 1590 S.
ComX Ph. " i -

LARGE m. hpuse. utiL . rm.. oil
circulator close to shopping oist.
Ph '

1.RDRM. Enelish style home. Fire
place, oil burner, garage, uoiiy- -
wood Dirt. $75. Ph.

house, living room, dining
room, kitchen, bath, fireplace, see
at 1J04 Broadway. . 860 per mo.

S RM. HOUSE, oil furnace, fireplace.
bsmt. edults. 1227 w. 4tn.

MODERN 3 bdrm. house. Want refer
ent e. Inquire 390 West Madrons.

CLEAN, nicely furnished 1 bedroom
house. Bus. stoies, garage, aquju.
No oets. 1915 Highway Ave. Ph.

after 3 p.. '

house It a house.
Inquire 60S W. Cottage st.

CLOSE in. house, unfurn.
Ideal for - workinf coupie. iw
Trade St

NICE, clean duplex, across from
Washmgton sen, ana urising ti.

RENT reasonable. Very nice almost
new unfurn. house, near
General Hospital 1 2251 Breyman.

REDECORATED walking
distance downtown, pn.

AVAILABLE Aug. 1. all elec.
atove. refrlC. 3S portiana na

845 duplex, unfurn. except
range, remg., neater. t djoc v
itol Shopping center, rn. --iom.

almost new house. Elecn. auto, heat hdwd. lira., in
aulated. auto, washer 8c dryer
available. ' 2234 Maple Ave.

FOR RENT Two bedroom furnished
cottage at 460 N. Winter St. saicm,

MODERN tn. duplex, elec. range
It heat ' Ph. or

tor RENT residence loeat
ed at 1189 Court St., 873 mo. wi

703 Wanted to Rent

RESPONSIBLE, reliable, desirable.
. desperate, need 3 bdrm. So. by

August 15. references. Ph.
TJNFURNl or house or apt

for around $40 in north, Have 1

child. Ph.

7l0 Wanted to Rent, rlouee,

house, prefer South, excel-
lent care. Ph. - -

2 OR modern house.' Rich-
mond School Dist after 5X.

1 OR 3 BDRM. unfurn. house by
orofesjdona! man's family.

RENT or e late built 3 bdrm. un-
furn. .tome - east city limits.- - Per--
manen Salem family, local refer-
ences. Box 595, Statesman-Journ- al

71 4 Business Rented!

IN heart of Hollywood. Inquire 1962
N Capitol. -

LARGE ' warehouse toe rent or
leas Cement Ooors. brick build
tng Down town .Inquire H L
Staff Furniture Co. Phone

LIQUIDATION SALE
.

i l NEW tt USED' ALL PRICED TO SELL!
D--l Caterpillar Tractor Parts, 13ectrlcal Materials Nails. Tiro Extto

gtshers. 'Welding Rod and. Hose.
: Countersinks. Grinding Wheels.

Pins. 'Cable Clamps. '1 and 1
'Shackles. Wire Rope Thimbles. 'Manila Rope. Circuit Breakers,

Drafting Tables with Dazor Lamps. 220-- V. Portable Heaters. Flood-
lights. 'Pumps. Compressors. Jsckhammers. Wagon Drills and Other
Pneumatic Tools Pull-Li- ft and
Air Hose Pipe and fttings -
Structural Steel. Reinforcing

Wood Timbers. 'Surveying Equipment. 'Many Other Miscellaneous
-- - i ..Im B..4t.Atsiiia u. Aiuyuicu. w Mill nil ua

f- - Consolidated
ENS 07 AIRPORT BOAD

T.
'

J.


